
COMM SW COR OF NE1/4 OF NE1/4, N
POB, CONT N 960.57 FT TO S R/W O
E ALONG R/W 226.72 FT, S 960.71 

PENDLETON RON CLIFFORD JR/PENDLETON MARIA JULIANA
10372 SW COUNTY ROAD 240
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

13-5S-15-00454-004

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

13515.00 1.00/

05/09/2024 MLU

03/05/2025 TW 4.88 48,800 0 0 48,800

STANDARD
3

75,560
8,700
48,800

133,060
0

133,060
0

133,060
133,060

0

133,060

1513/234 4/19/2024 WD U I 35 181,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AITON MANDI

PENDLETON RON CLIFF

1452/1806 11/15/2021 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCGAGHEY GERALD DOUGL

AITON MANDI
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000051468 Electrical Servic 0 11/12/2024

HX Base Yr

10372 SW COUNTY ROAD 240  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 1,174 118.2000 117.02 137,381 1996 2005 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 2  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1104

BAS 1,104 100 1,104 71,055

UOP 88 25 22 1,416

UOP 190 25 48 3,089

1,382 1,174 75,560

BAS= W19 UOP= N10 W19 S10 E19$ W29 S23 E27 UOP=  S8 E11 N8
W11$ E21 N23$.

BAS

19

29

23

27

21

23

UOP 10

19

10

19

UOP8

11

8

11

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 1,200

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 200

8,700

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.88 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 48,800


